
Finish
Next 
Post

Davos – Start 68 7

Teufi 61 7

Dürrboden 54 4

Scalettapass 50 6

Sertigpass 44 3

Chüealp 41 4

Wasserfall Sertig 37 3

Fanezfurgga 34 6

Monstein 28 8

Rinerhorn 20 9

Sertig Dörfli 11 6

Boden 5 1

Clavadel 4 4
Davos – Ziel 0
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